
The Woodland Nursery 
 Morning Timetable  

* 2 Year olds Own Learning Time after Welcome songs.  
** 2 Year olds Sensory play in classroom. 

8.45- 
9.15

9.15- 
9.20

9.20- 
9.30

9.30- 
10.15

10.15- 
10.30

10.30- 
10.45

10.45- 
11.25

11.25-11.
30

11.30- 
11.45

Mon

Settling 
in  

C+L 
Phonics 
groups

Welcome 
songs*

PD 
Making bread

Continuous 
Provision  

and  
Guided 

Activities

Tidy up  
time  

Singing  

Snack 
time

PD 
PE/ Hall time**

Tidy up 
time

Counting, 
Stories and  
Home time

Tues Literacy 
Class story/

topic

PD 
Woods 
Library

Wed EAD 
Art/Craft/

Music session

PD 
Woods

Thur UTW/PSED 
Cooking/topic/

technology

PD 
Woods 
Library

Fri Woodland 
Learning

Woodland 
Learning


