## The Woodland Nursery Morning Timetable

	8.45- 9.15	9.15- 9.20	9.20- 9.30	9.30- 10.15	10.15- 10.30	10.30- 10.45	10.45- 11.25	11.25-11. 30	11.30- 11.45
Mon	Settling in C+L Phonics groups	Welcome songs*	PD Making bread	Continuous Provision and Guided Activities	Tidy up time Singing	Snack time	PD PE/ Hall time**	Tidy up time	Counting, Stories and Home time
Tues			Literacy Class story/ topic				PD Woods <u>Library</u>		
Wed			EAD Art/Craft/ Music session				PD Woods		
Thur			UTW/PSED Cooking/topic/ technology				PD Woods <u>Library</u>		
Fri			Woodland Lea <mark>rn</mark> ing				Woodland Learning		

<sup>\* 2</sup> Year olds Own Learning Time after Welcome songs.

<sup>\*\* 2</sup> Year olds Sensory play in classroom.